
CPI Data   

Graduation Rate  

Academic Skill Reading 

Academic Skill Math 

Academic Skill Science 

Placement Rate 

Nontraditional 
Concentration 

Program Quality 

CEPD 33 

97.4% 

54.6% 

35.2% 

36.2% 

95.7% 

21.4% 

20.8% 

Careerline Tech Center 

97.2% 

51.9% 

31.5% 

34.7% 

95.2% 

19.7% 

26.6% 

State Required 

95.0% 

58.5% 

34.5% 

NA 

95.0% 

19.5% 

7.5% 


