CPI Data	CEPD 33	Careerline Tech Center	State Required
Graduation Rate	97.4%	97.2%	95.0%
Academic Skill Reading	54.6%	51.9%	58.5%
Academic Skill Math	35.2%	31.5%	34.5%
Academic Skill Science	36.2%	34.7%	NA
Placement Rate	95.7%	95.2%	95.0%
Nontraditional Concentration	21.4%	19.7%	19.5%
Program Quality	20.8%	26.6%	7.5%